
April 5 Friday           

7:00 pm—11:00 pm 

SOUNDWAVES 

with Peggy Dove 

April 6 Saturday 

7:00 pm—11:00 pm 
CRUISE TONES 

April 12 Friday 

7:00 pm—11:00 pm 

SOUNDWAVES 

with Joe Lococo 

April 13 Saturday 

7:00 pm—11:00 pm 

SOUNDWAVES 

with Anna Kristina 

April 19 Friday 

7:00 pm—11:00 pm 

SOUNDWAVES 

with Phil Nicholas 

April 20 Saturday 

6:30 pm—7:30 pm 
ART MCGAW (PIANO) 

April 20 Saturday 

7:45 pm—11:00 pm 
DAVEANDTHEBOX.COM 

April 26 Friday 

7:00 pm—11:00 pm 

SOUNDWAVES 

Sherrell Lee-Crispell 

April 27 Saturday 

7:00 pm—11:00 pm 

SOUNDWAVES 

with Phil Nicholas 

Music Calendar  650-359-3900  

nicksrestaurant.net 

The Band at Nick’s (Soundwaves) The Bay Area’s BEST 

party band featuring the Bay Area’s BEST singers 

March 1 Friday 

7:00 pm—11:00 pm 
SOUNDWAVES 

 with Peggy Dove 

March 2 Saturday 

7:00 pm—11:00 pm 
SOUNDWAVES 

 Sherrell Lee-Crispell 

March 8 Friday 

7:00 pm—11:00 pm 
 SOUNDWAVES 

with Anna Kristina 

March 9 Saturday 

7:00 pm—11:00 pm 
DAVE CRIMMEN 

March 15 Friday 

7:00 pm—11:00 pm 
SOUNDWAVES 

with Enrico Kemp 

March 16 Saturday 

7:00 pm—11:00 pm 
SOUNDWAVES 
with Joyce Grant 

March 22 Friday 

7:00 pm—11:00 pm 
  SOUNDWAVES 

with Anna Kristina 

March 23 Saturday 

7:00 pm—11:00 pm 
MITCH WOODS & 
HIS ROCKET 88’S 

March 29 Friday 

7:00 pm—11:00 pm 
SOUNDWAVES 

 Sherrell Lee-Crispell 

March 30 Saturday 

7:00 pm—11:00 pm 
  SOUNDWAVES 

with Phil Nicholas 

Music Calendar  650-359-3900  

nicksrestaurant.net 

The Band at Nick’s (Soundwaves) The Bay Area’s BEST 

party band featuring the Bay Area’s BEST singers 


